Table no

Table 1

Table 2

Table 3

Table 4

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Table 9

Table 10

Table 11

Table 12

Table 13

Table 14

Table 15

Table 16

Table 17

LIST OF TABLES

Age Structure & Percentage of Population
Already a player

A good choice

National strengths and weakness in criteria for
offshoring locations

The Asian Concert

Individual Demographics

Industry Related Demographics

Normality Test

Reliability Analysis

Pearson’s Product Moment Correlation Coefficient
Model Summary 1

Model Summary 2

Model Summary 3

Model Summary 4

Model Summary 5

Model Summary 6

Results of the Hypotheses

Page

55
73

74

74
84

113
116
119
120
124
128
129
130
131
132
133

136



